
 

 

Facilitating Distance Learning using Digital Conference Facility (fDLuDCf) Project 

Bangladesh Research and Education Network (BdREN) 
Contract Ref: Asi@Connect-18-068  

Eligible Participant list of Sri Lanka 

For  
DLE Course-2: Ethical Hacking 

Sl Name E-mail Country Gender Event Role 

1 
Mohamed Mansoor Zaheer 

Hussain 
nmanager@ou.ac.lk Sri Lanka Male Participants 

2 Nayomi Jeewanthi Gamlath gamlath2005@gmail.com Sri Lanka Female Participants 

3 Piume Madushani madushanijap@gmail.com Sri Lanka Female Participants 

4 Harshapriya Rajakaruna harshapriyar@gmail.com Sri Lanka Male Participants 

5 Damith Shaminda Ekanayake damithshaminda@gmail.com Sri Lanka Male Participants 

6 Uthpala Erandi Kumanayaka uthpala@tec.ruh.ac.lk Sri Lanka Female Participants 

7 shyama sagarika Wickramasekera shywic@gmail.com Sri Lanka Female Participants 

8 Dinooshi Poornima Jayathunga jayathungadp@gmail.com Sri Lanka Female Participants 

9 Buddhika Sandaruwan buddhika@tec.ruh.ac.lk Sri Lanka Male Participants 

10 
Chamalie Sunandika Dimbulane 

Ellepola 
chamalie@uwu.ac.lk Sri Lanka Female Participants 

11 Ashan Milinda Bandara Ratnayake ashanvabs@gmail.com Sri Lanka Male Participants 

12 Wathsala Iroshani Samarasekara wsamarasekara@gmail.com Sri Lanka Female Participants 

13 
Fauzaan Rahman Mohamed 

Mahroof 
frm@ucsc.cmb.ac.lk Sri Lanka Male Participants 

14 Trinity Althea Melder trinymelder@gmail.com Sri Lanka Female Participants 

15 Nadun Sampath Jayathilaka nadunsampath72@gmail.com Sri Lanka Male Participants 

16 Mohamed Ashad Anver ashad.anver@gmail.com Sri Lanka Male Participants 

17 
THARUMARETHINAM 

Rasikaran 
Tr1982sasi@gmail.com Sri Lanka Male Participants 

18 Mahalingasivakurukkal Kohulan mkohulan02@gmail.com Sri Lanka Male Participants 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


